L23000039946

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300407517833

\$=--- 05/05/23--01001--026 **25.00

2023 MAY -5 AM 10: 54

2923 FOT - 5 PH 1: 13

CORPORATE When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, INC.

236 East 6th Avenue, Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

t		WALK IN	
	P	PICK UP: Cat 5/5	
XX	CERTIFIED COPY	·	
	CUS		
XX	FILING	LLC AMEND	
1.	CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	DOCUMENT #)	
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	DOCUMENT #)	
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	DOCUMENT #)	
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OOCUMENT #)	
SPECIA INSTRU	L JCTIONS:		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Registration Solution of Con			
	Townhomes Development, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Mtre Kim Toffoli		
		Name of Person	
	DS Avocats Canada S.E.N		
	1080, côte du Beaver Half	#2100 Montréal	
		Address	
	(Québec) H2Z IS8 CAN	ADA	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	-		
		to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further information	concerning this matter, please co	all:	
Divya Patel		514 431-5276 at ()	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addre Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ction
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Cor	•
P.O. Box 63	27	The Centre of T	allahassee

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

DocuSign Envelope ID: B71E3B84-5684-4861-9CD9-FD06B1126993

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LED

Lancaster Townhomes Development, LLC

2023 F.1Y -5 PM 1: 13

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on January 27, 2023 Florida document number <u>L23000039996</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address _, Florida ___

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

DocuSign Envelope ID: B71E3B84-5684-4861-9CD9-FD06B1126993
11 amenuing Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		-	□Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			□Change

_____ Remove

	purpose for which Limited Liability Comp	any is organized is to be	a single asset and single	purpose		
ent	ity for the purpose of the operation, business	s location at 512 N Lanc	aster Avenue, Dallas,TN	C 75203.		_
Thi	s Amendment is being filed to secure finance	ing for the Limited Liab	ility Companyfrom Wal	lis Bank		_
and	cannot be amended, altered or released wit	hout Wallis Bank's conse	nt.		-	_
						_
						_
						_
					7	- -
				## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##	<u> </u>	— . į
			-		iz	CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH
.,,,,,,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	107	PM	T
•				E, FL		
			·	(T	<u> </u>	
_						
fective	date, if other than the date of filing: _ve date is listed, the date must be specific and car the date inserted in this block does not mee 's effective date on the Department of State	not be prior to date of filing the applicable statutory	or more than 90 days after	filing.) Pu	rsuant to 6 not be I	505.020 isted as
ote: If					th day a	fter the
ote: If cument	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an	effective time, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlier of: (b)) The 90	,	
ote: If ocument record s is filed		effective time, at 12:01 a 2023 Document by: Enkor Hairabedian	.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90	,	